

SB197\_L.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB22-197 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 13, strike "DISAGREEMENTS." and
- 2 substitute "DISAGREEMENTS REGARDING THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE
- 3 INNOVATION PLAN."
  
- 4 Page 5, strike lines 17 and 18.
  
- 5 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
  
- 6 Page 5, line 23, after "SECTION 22-32.5-108;" insert "OR".
  
- 7 Page 5, line 27, strike "SERVICES OR COSTS OF SERVICES" and substitute
- 8 "METHOD FOR DETERMINING THE COSTS OF SERVICES AND THE
- 9 CORRESPONDING FINANCIAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN".
  
- 10 Page 6, line 1, strike "MAY PURCHASE FROM" and substitute "AND".
  
- 11 Page 6, line 2, strike "BOARD;" and substitute "BOARD."
  
- 12 Page 6, strike lines 3 through 14.
  
- 13 Page 7, line 21, strike "MAY" and substitute "SHALL".
  
- 14 Page 7, strike lines 23 through 27 and substitute "THIS SECTION."

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*